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BBA Semester-IV

Subject

Academic and Report Writing

Auditing

Business Taxation

Human Resource Management

Entrepreneurial Management

Foreign Exchange and Risk Management

Internship

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

Appeared

         217

         215

         218

         217

         218

         217

         214

Passed

  99.09

  98.17

  99.54

  99.09

  99.54

  99.09

  97.72

Pass%
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